
Pittsburgh Technology Conference
April 17-19, 2018

Join us for the 4th annual 
CA Technologies technical 
conference!

Register today! Space is limited.

45+ in-depth sessions over 2.5 days
§ Product updates
• CA OPS/MVS® 
• CA SYSVIEW®  
• CA NetMaster®
• CA Automation Point

§ Mainframe as a Service

Accommodations: $116/night plus tax For more information, contact your CA product 
team:  

CA SYSVIEW®, CA NETMASTER®

Lowell Higley, lowell.higley@ca.com

Chris Spencer, Christopher.spencer@ca.com

Michael Patriarco, michael.patriarco@ca.com

CA OPS/MVS®, CA AUTOMATION POINT™

Michael Kiehl, michael.kiehl@ca.com

David Jones, david.jones@ca.com

Mainframe as a Service

Sujay Soloman, sujay.soloman@ca.com

Michael Bauer, Michael.bauer2@ca.com

Daily breakfast and lunch provided by CA 
Technologies

Accommodations include:
Complimentary airport transportation
Complimentary in-room Wi-Fi 
Complimentary access to 24 hour business 
center and fitness center

Register now at: http://www.cvent.com/d/ntq8mg?ct=c03508d6-c391-4a2e-9015-18ef001ed217

DoubleTree by Hilton, Greentree, Pittsburgh  

Registration is free. 

§ Development deep dives
§ Ideation and strategy 
§ Sessions led by the experts who  

design and develop your CA 
products
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